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22-06-21 Avalon at Oklahoma City Oklahoma Avalon at Oklahoma City Limited Partnership OPM, LLC NC - Urban Family N 42 41 40 32 - 3 Bed 6 @ 30%
New 

Construction $750,000 - 54.1023
1210 NE 30th Street Nathan Joseph Lance Windel 8 - 4 Bed 10 @ 50%
Oklahoma City, OK 73111 3221 Cates Ave. NE 600 S. Washington Street 24 @ 60%

Brookhaven, GA 30319 Ardmore, OK 73401
309-696-0503 580-226-0416

nathan.joseph@domeradev.com lance@lwdevelopment.net

22-06-22 Broadway Senior Village Seminole Broadway Senior Village, LP Arzon Development Company, LLC Rehabilitation Elderly Y 12 46 46 46 - 2 Bed 28 @ 50% Acq./Rehab $562,792 - 59.5830
900 W Broadway Ave Jim Rice Jim Rice 18 @ 60%
Seminole, OK 74868 712 S Devon St 712 S Devon St

Stillwater, OK 74074 Stillwater, OK 74074
405-743-2006 405-743-2006

jim@arzondevelopment.com jim@arzondevelopment.com

22-06-24 GardenWalk of Roland Sequoyah Rural Housing of Roland LP Belmont Management Company Inc. Rehabilitation Family Y 23 103 103 28 - 1  Bed 42 @ 50% Acq./Rehab $750,000 - 60.7087
800 Taylor Drive Ryan Hudspeth Rhonda Nicholson 36 - 2 Bed 61 @ 60%
Roland, OK 74954 222 E. Main, First Floor 2211 Fiana Oaks Drive 39 - 3 Bed

Oklahoma City, OK 73104 Fort Smith, AR 72908
405-604-5074 479-242-8900

rhudspeth@belmontdev.com rnicholson@belmontmgt.com

22-06-25 Hickory Crossing Creek Hickory Crossing 2, LP VOA OK Service Enriched Housing Inc. Nonprofit Elderly Y 1 40 40 38 - 1  Bed 24 @ 50% Rehabilitation $381,303 - 60.1971
2101 S Hickory St Sarah Tirrell Pam Richardson 2 - 2 Bed 16 @ 60%
Sapulpa, OK 74066 5330 East 31st Street, Suite 800 9605 E 61st Street

Tulsa, OK 74135 Tulsa, OK 74133
918-664-9000 x 1227 918-307-3030

stirrell@lifeseniorservices.org prichardson@voaok.org

22-06-26 Lindenwoods Phase V Bryan Lindenwoods V, LLC Express Management, Inc. NC - Rural Family N 1 16 16 8 - 2 Bed 8 @ 50%
New 

Construction $340,000 - 47.5341
North of 88 Madeline Drive Kristine M. Tibbetts Kristine M. Tibbetts 8 - 3 Bed 8 @ 60%
Durant, OK 74701 11837 Kingsville Dr. 11837 Kingsville Dr. 

Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035
972-793-8522 972-793-8522

kris@expressdevelopment.net kris@expressdevelopment.net

22-06-27 Magnolia Ridge II Payne Magnolia Ridge II, LLC Excel Development Group Nonprofit Family N 1 12 12 6 - 2 Bed 6 @ 50%
New 

Construction $312,708 - 50.4411
702 S. Jardot St. Corey Vandewege Brent Williams 6 - 3 Bed 6 @ 60%
Stillwater, OK 74074 PO Box 5425 8551 Lexington Ave.

Lincoln, NE 68505 Lincoln, NE 68505
402-853-2630 402-434-3344

cvandewege@frontbank.com brent@exceldg.com
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22-06-28 Mustang Creek Estates Canadian Oklahoma City Senior Housing III, L.P. MACO Management Co., Inc. NC - Urban Elderly N 13 48 48 16 - 1 Bed 8 @ 30%
New 

Construction $750,000 - 55.8125
29th and Morgan Road J. Jason Maddox James K. Maddox 32 - 2 Bed 13 @ 50%
Yukon, OK 73099 111 N. Main Street 1708 N Douglas 15 @ 60%

Clarkton, MO 63837 Malden, MO 63863 12 @ 80%
573-448-3000 573-448-3000

jason@macocompanies.com ken@macocompanies.com

22-06-29 Rainbow HIL Apartments Oklahoma Rainbow H.I.L. Affordable LP Gorman Construction Company Nonprofit Elderly N 1 24 23 21 - 1 Bed 3 @ 30% Acq./Rehab $320,500 - 56.1966
4511 S. Madera Blvd. Thomas Gorman Thomas Gorman 2 - 2 Bed 7 @ 50%
Oklahoma City, OK 73129 398060 West 2200 Road 398060 West 2200 Road 13 @ 60%

Bartlesville, OK 74006 Bartlesville, OK 74006
918-333-2244 918-333-2244

tagorman@aol.com tagorman@aol.com

22-06-30 Southern Pointe Pottawatomie Southern Pointe Community, LLC Arzon Development Company, LLC NC - Combined Family N 3 20 20 20 - 1 Bed 8 @ 50%
New 

Construction $452,801 - 50.2182
502 S Kickapoo; 510 S Kickapoo; 323 W. 9th Tina Hanna Jim Rice 12 @ 60%
Shawnee, OK 74801 PO Box 3766 1401 S Main Street

Shawnee, OK 74802 Stillwater, OK 74074
405-272-3851 405-780-7755

tina@southcentralind.com jim@arzondevelopment.com

22-06-32 The T Oklahoma City Phase III Oklahoma The T OKC III, LLC Express Management, Inc. NC - Urban Family N 4 18 18 18 - 2 Bed 8 @ 50%
New 

Construction $367,000 - 49.7298
3925 SE 59th Street Michael D. Tibbetts Michael D. Tibbetts 10 @ 60%
Oklahoma City, OK 73135 11837 Kingsville Dr. 11837 Kingsville Dr. 

Frisco, TX 75035 Frisco, TX 75035
405-585-2527 405-585-2527

michael@expressdevelopment.net michael@expressdevelopment.net

22-06-33 The Villas at Choctaw Creek Oklahoma The Villas at Choctaw Creek, LP
Volunteers of America OK Service Enriched 
Housing, Inc. NC - Rural Family N 26 50 50 50 - 3 Bed 8 @ 30%

New 
Construction $739,700 - 56.0014

16900 NE 23rd Street Gabriel Woodman Pamela Richardson 12 @ 50%
Choctaw, OK 73020 P.O. Box 350 9605 E. 61st Street 30 @ 60%

Republic, MO 65738 Tulsa, OK 74133
417-692-2100 918-307-3030

gwoodman@woodco.info prichardson@voaok.org

22-06-34 The Willows McIntosh The Willows, LP Wilhoit Properties Rehabilitation Family N 5 24 24 9 - 1  Bed 10 @ 50% Acq./Rehab $316,386 - 56.3551
1000 West South Avenue J. Douglas Hamilton Paula Wilhoit 15 - 2 Bed 14 @ 60% .
Checotah, OK 74426 3556 South Culpepper Circle, Suite 1 1730 East Republic Road, Suite F

Springfield, MO 65804 Springfield, MO 65804
417-882-1701 417-890-3220

douglashamilton@hamiltoncorporation.com pwilhoit@wilhoitproperties.com

440 Total Awarded $6,043,190 $0
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